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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.03 764  15/12/22 Irish National Winter Championships Dublin  2

1:00.65 741  15/12/22 Irish National Winter Championships Dublin  2

1:00.85 734 F 05/11/22 SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022 Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

1:01.32 717  16/12/21 Irish SC Championships 2021 Dublin  2

1:01.60 707 F 09/12/23 Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023 Edinburgh  2

1:01.74 702 H 19/11/22 Nova Centurion November Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

1:01.74 702 F 19/11/22 Nova Centurion November Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

1:01.79 701  16/12/21 Irish SC Championships 2021 Dublin  2

1:01.80 700 F 05/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Nova Cent'n 2

1:01.81 700 H 02/10/22 National County Team Championships 2022 Div One Sheffield Notts 2

1:01.83 699 H 19/10/19 Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet Harvey Hadden Nova Cent'n 2

1:01.90 697 F 19/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

1:02.12 689 H 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Nova Cent'n 2

1:02.27 684 F 05/11/23 SASA North District Open Championships 2023 Aberdeen  2

1:02.28 684 H 09/12/23 Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023 Edinburgh  2

1:02.34 682 H 05/11/22 SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022 Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

1:02.40 680 H 05/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Nova Cent'n 2

1:02.47 678 H 06/11/21 East Midland Region Short Course Championships 21 Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

1:02.50 677 H 19/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

1:02.51 677 F 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Nova Cent'n 2

1:02.57 675 H 26/09/21 Nova Centurion September Sprint Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 3

1:02.58 674 H 05/11/23 SASA North District Open Championships 2023 Aberdeen  2

1:02.82 667 F 19/10/19 Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet Harvey Hadden Nova Cent'n 2

1:03.58 643 H 22/09/19 Nova Centurion September Sprint Meet 2019 Nottingham Nova Cent'n 3

1:04.27 622 H 16/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Grantham 2

1:04.45 617 H 21/11/21 Nova Centurion November Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

1:04.73 609 H 21/10/18 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Grantham 2
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1:04.73 609 H 21/10/18 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Grantham 2

1:04.83 606 H 03/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Grantham 2

1:04.91 604 F 10/02/19 Lincolnshire County Championships 2019 Grantham Grantham 2

1:04.92 604 H 10/02/19 Lincolnshire County Championships 2019 Grantham Grantham 2

1:05.09 599 H 22/05/21 Nova Centurion Covid Time Trials 2021 Nottingham Nova Cent'n 4

1:05.42 590 F 03/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Grantham 2

1:05.73 582 H 07/10/18 Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs Sheffield Lincolnshire 2

1:05.94 576 F 21/10/18 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Grantham 2

1:06.03 574 H 19/06/21 Nova Centurion Covid Time Trials 2021 Nottingham Nova Cent'n 4

1:06.68 557 H 24/06/18 Grantham Summer Club Championships Grantham Grantham 3

1:08.41 516 H 30/09/17 Cambridge Grand Prix Cambridge Grantham 2

1:09.10 501 H 28/10/18 Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018 Grantham Grantham 3

1:09.40 494 F 04/02/18 Lincolnshire County Championships 2018 Louth Grantham 2

1:09.51 492 H 04/02/18 Lincolnshire County Championships 2018 Louth Grantham 2

1:10.35 474 H 06/10/18 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 2 Meet Sheffield Grantham 2

1:12.32 437 H 05/02/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Louth Grantham 2

1:12.64 431 H 18/06/17 Grantham Club Championships Grantham Grantham 3

1:12.69 430 F 05/02/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Louth Grantham 2

1:15.15 389 H 16/10/16 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Grantham 2

1:15.29 387 H 01/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Grantham 2

1:15.61 382 F 30/04/16 South Lincs Tulip Meet 2016 Spalding Grantham 3

1:15.75 380 H 30/04/16 South Lincs Tulip Meet 2016 Spalding Grantham 3

1:16.52 369 H 12/11/16 Grantham Club Championships Grantham Grantham 4

1:18.06 347 H 12/06/16 Grantham Club Championships 2016 Grantham Grantham 3

1:18.75 338 F 07/02/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Louth Grantham 2

1:21.12 309 H 07/02/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Louth Grantham 2

1:29.56 230 H 17/10/15 Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet Sheffield  2

1:30.66 221 H 05/07/15 Grantham Club Championships 2015 Grantham  4

1:47.84 131 H 09/11/14 Grantham Winter Club Championships Grantham  4

1:49.20 127 H 29/06/14 Grantham Summer Club Championships Grantham Grantham 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.60 707 F 09/12/23 Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023 Edinburgh  2

1:02.28 684 H 09/12/23 Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023 Edinburgh  2

1:01.90 697 F 19/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

1:02.50 677 H 19/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

1:02.27 684 F 05/11/23 SASA North District Open Championships 2023 Aberdeen  2

1:02.58 674 H 05/11/23 SASA North District Open Championships 2023 Aberdeen  2

1:00.65 741  15/12/22 Irish National Winter Championships Dublin  2

1:00.03 764  15/12/22 Irish National Winter Championships Dublin  2

1:01.74 702 F 19/11/22 Nova Centurion November Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

1:01.74 702 H 19/11/22 Nova Centurion November Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

1:00.85 734 F 05/11/22 SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022 Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

1:02.34 682 H 05/11/22 SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022 Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

1:01.81 700 H 02/10/22 National County Team Championships 2022 Div One Sheffield Notts 2

1:01.79 701  16/12/21 Irish SC Championships 2021 Dublin  2

1:01.32 717  16/12/21 Irish SC Championships 2021 Dublin  2

1:01.80 700 F 05/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Nova Cent'n 2

1:02.40 680 H 05/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Nova Cent'n 2

1:04.45 617 H 21/11/21 Nova Centurion November Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

1:02.47 678 H 06/11/21 East Midland Region Short Course Championships 21 Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

1:02.57 675 H 26/09/21 Nova Centurion September Sprint Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 3

1:06.03 574 H 19/06/21 Nova Centurion Covid Time Trials 2021 Nottingham Nova Cent'n 4
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1:06.03 574 H 19/06/21 Nova Centurion Covid Time Trials 2021 Nottingham Nova Cent'n 4

1:05.09 599 H 22/05/21 Nova Centurion Covid Time Trials 2021 Nottingham Nova Cent'n 4

1:02.51 677 F 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Nova Cent'n 2

1:02.12 689 H 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Nova Cent'n 2

1:02.82 667 F 19/10/19 Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet Harvey Hadden Nova Cent'n 2

1:01.83 699 H 19/10/19 Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet Harvey Hadden Nova Cent'n 2

1:03.58 643 H 22/09/19 Nova Centurion September Sprint Meet 2019 Nottingham Nova Cent'n 3

1:04.91 604 F 10/02/19 Lincolnshire County Championships 2019 Grantham Grantham 2

1:04.92 604 H 10/02/19 Lincolnshire County Championships 2019 Grantham Grantham 2

1:04.27 622 H 16/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Grantham 2

1:05.42 590 F 03/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Grantham 2

1:04.83 606 H 03/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Grantham 2

1:09.10 501 H 28/10/18 Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018 Grantham Grantham 3

1:05.94 576 F 21/10/18 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Grantham 2

1:04.73 609 H 21/10/18 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Grantham 2

1:05.73 582 H 07/10/18 Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs Sheffield Lincolnshire 2

1:10.35 474 H 06/10/18 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 2 Meet Sheffield Grantham 2

1:06.68 557 H 24/06/18 Grantham Summer Club Championships Grantham Grantham 3

1:09.40 494 F 04/02/18 Lincolnshire County Championships 2018 Louth Grantham 2

1:09.51 492 H 04/02/18 Lincolnshire County Championships 2018 Louth Grantham 2

1:08.41 516 H 30/09/17 Cambridge Grand Prix Cambridge Grantham 2

1:12.64 431 H 18/06/17 Grantham Club Championships Grantham Grantham 3

1:12.69 430 F 05/02/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Louth Grantham 2

1:12.32 437 H 05/02/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Louth Grantham 2

1:16.52 369 H 12/11/16 Grantham Club Championships Grantham Grantham 4

1:15.15 389 H 16/10/16 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Grantham 2

1:15.29 387 H 01/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Grantham 2

1:18.06 347 H 12/06/16 Grantham Club Championships 2016 Grantham Grantham 3

1:15.61 382 F 30/04/16 South Lincs Tulip Meet 2016 Spalding Grantham 3

1:15.75 380 H 30/04/16 South Lincs Tulip Meet 2016 Spalding Grantham 3

1:18.75 338 F 07/02/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Louth Grantham 2

1:21.12 309 H 07/02/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Louth Grantham 2

1:29.56 230 H 17/10/15 Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet Sheffield  2

1:30.66 221 H 05/07/15 Grantham Club Championships 2015 Grantham  4

1:47.84 131 H 09/11/14 Grantham Winter Club Championships Grantham  4

1:49.20 127 H 29/06/14 Grantham Summer Club Championships Grantham Grantham 4
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